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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 10-September-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

10-Sep 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 14.268 14.817 93.803 3,000,000 2,814,090 

10-Sep 0.000% 26-Mar-2026 15.088 15.609 92.470 200,000,000 184,940,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 13-Aug-2026 15.987 16.081 87.138 15,000,000 13,070,700 

10-Sep 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 8.067 8.320 98.156 15,000,000,000 14,723,400,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 27-Aug-2026 15.240 15.282 87.218 34,000,000 29,654,120 

10-Sep 0.000% 27-Aug-2026 15.236 15.278 87.221 34,000,000 29,655,140 

10-Sep 0.000% 11-Sep-2025 9.127 9.556 99.975 345,600,000 345,513,600 

10-Sep 0.000% 11-Sep-2025 8.762 9.156 99.976 345,600,000 345,517,056 

10-Sep 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 13.680 13.819 89.621 10,000,000,000 8,962,100,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 13.681 13.785 89.201 10,000,000,000 8,920,100,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 13.152 13.281 89.981 10,000,000,000 8,998,100,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 13.153 13.249 89.574 10,000,000,000 8,957,400,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 13.150 13.278 89.983 10,000,000,000 8,998,300,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 13.150 13.247 89.576 10,000,000,000 8,957,600,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 13.150 13.278 89.983 10,000,000,000 8,998,300,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 13.150 13.247 89.576 10,000,000,000 8,957,600,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 12.319 12.607 92.942 4,009,300,000 3,726,323,606 

10-Sep 0.000% 09-Apr-2026 12.319 12.637 93.352 10,000,000,000 9,335,200,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 12.300 12.588 92.952 4,009,300,000 3,726,724,536 

10-Sep 0.000% 09-Apr-2026 12.299 12.616 93.362 10,000,000,000 9,336,200,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 21-May-2026 14.800 15.130 90.696 10,000,000,000 9,069,600,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 21-May-2026 13.903 14.195 91.210 10,000,000,000 9,121,000,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 21-May-2026 13.900 14.191 91.212 10,000,000,000 9,121,200,000 

10-Sep 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 13.587 13.725 89.684 100,400,000 90,042,736 

10-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   17.000 92.785 1,500,000 1,391,775 

10-Sep 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.920 101.765 2,000,000,000 2,035,300,000 
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10-Sep 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.552 102.579 2,000,000,000 2,051,580,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.950 86.815 15,000,000,000 13,022,250,000 

10-Sep 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.550 102.584 2,000,000,000 2,051,680,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.150 100.608 25,000,000,000 25,152,000,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.847 87.288 2,000,000,000 1,745,760,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.850 87.274 2,000,000,000 1,745,480,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.503 88.902 2,000,000,000 1,778,040,000 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.150 98.761 1,200,000,000 1,185,132,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.200 100.379 50,000,000 50,189,500 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.425 94.218 2,000,000 1,884,364 

10-Sep 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.139 89.734 1,000,000 897,339 

10-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.428 97.092 60,700,000 58,934,844 

10-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.184 98.181 250,000,000 245,453,638 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.250 85.465 50,000,000 42,732,345 

10-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.162 98.223 10,000,000 9,822,261 

10-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.206 98.140 8,000,000 7,851,226 

10-Sep 16.000% 06-May-2027   16.289 105.022 10,000,000 10,502,196 

10-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.606 110.938 57,700,000 64,010,947 

10-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.150 97.881 7,000,000 6,851,670 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   16.478 110.896 73,000,000 80,954,218 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.249 105.767 753,500,000 796,956,595 

10-Sep 16.400% 26-May-2034   16.693 102.934 158,300,000 162,944,522 

10-Sep 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.950 101.699 1,000,000,000 1,016,990,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 88.916 2,000,000,000 1,778,320,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.860 101.955 100,000,000 101,955,116 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   16.478 110.896 55,600,000 61,658,281 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.759 87.697 3,500,000 3,069,395 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.709 100.899 587,000,000 592,279,360 
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10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.249 105.767 872,400,000 922,713,912 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 87.044 500,000,000 435,220,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 10,000,000 10,033,600 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 15,000,000 15,050,400 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 15,000,000 15,050,400 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 200,000,000 200,672,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 200,000,000 200,672,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.004 86.570 200,000,000 173,140,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 100,000,000 100,336,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.004 86.570 181,000,000 156,691,700 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.004 86.570 55,000,000 47,613,500 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.145 100.631 4,368,500,000 4,396,065,235 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.702 102.699 5,000,000,000 5,134,950,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.026 105.989 188,700,000 200,001,243 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 200,000,000 200,672,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.450 103.906 115,500,000 120,011,430 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.259 104.835 190,800,000 200,025,180 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 50,000,000 50,168,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.008 91.322 1,642,600,000 1,500,055,172 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.004 86.570 5,000,000 4,328,500 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.004 86.570 500,000 432,850 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 15,000,000 15,050,400 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.150 100.608 200,000,000 201,216,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.004 86.570 3,000,000 2,597,100 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.004 86.570 8,000,000 6,925,600 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 55,000,000 55,184,800 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 20,000,000 20,067,200 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.008 91.322 985,600,000 900,069,632 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.405 105.752 5,850,000,000 6,186,492,000 
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10-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.465 99.521 60,000,000,000 59,712,600,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 87.971 360,400,000 317,047,484 

10-Sep 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.000 103.817 9,000,000 9,343,530 

10-Sep 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.250 103.254 200,000 206,508 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.910 101.721 65,000,000 66,118,650 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 35,000,000 35,117,600 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.502 88.907 1,022,000,000 908,629,540 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.407 105.741 5,850,000,000 6,185,848,500 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.100 105.620 10,000,000 10,562,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.702 102.699 410,000,000 421,065,900 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.700 102.708 5,000,000,000 5,135,400,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.700 102.708 315,000,000 323,530,200 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.300 99.906 500,000 499,530 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 88.916 112,000,000 99,585,920 

10-Sep 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.500 92.120 650,000,000 598,780,000 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   15.820 114.826 5,000,000,000 5,741,300,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.100 100.838 1,000,000,000 1,008,380,000 

10-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.600 99.268 650,000,000 645,242,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.700 102.708 95,000,000 97,572,600 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 88.916 560,000,000 497,929,600 

10-Sep 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.800 102.029 750,000,000 765,217,500 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.950 101.533 650,000,000 659,964,500 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.900 96.801 3,000,000 2,904,030 

10-Sep 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.000 101.114 650,000,000 657,241,000 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   15.800 114.949 500,000,000 574,745,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.609 103.142 1,042,000,000 1,074,741,040 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.850 87.274 1,000,000,000 872,740,000 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   15.800 114.949 3,000,000,000 3,448,470,000 
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10-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.900 98.707 60,000,000,000 59,224,200,000 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   15.800 114.949 1,000,000,000 1,149,490,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.950 86.815 20,000,000 17,363,000 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.350 97.817 10,000,000 9,781,700 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.242 85.502 80,200,000 68,572,604 

10-Sep 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.150 99.603 30,000,000,000 29,880,900,000 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 95.802 250,000,000 239,505,000 

10-Sep 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.819 101.987 300,000,000 305,961,000 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-Nov-2030   15.750 105.672 20,000,000,000 21,134,400,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.255 95.244 10,500,000 10,000,620 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.100 98.999 20,000,000,000 19,799,800,000 

10-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.700 96.328 30,000,000,000 28,898,400,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.750 87.738 200,000,000 175,476,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 88.916 2,000,000,000 1,778,320,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.950 86.815 30,000,000 26,044,500 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.603 88.427 50,000,000 44,213,500 

10-Sep 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.900 90.568 9,000,000 8,151,096 

10-Sep 16.400% 26-May-2034   16.507 103.790 9,600,000 9,963,840 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 88.441 50,000,000 44,220,500 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.947 86.829 20,000,000 17,365,800 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 91.363 200,000,000 182,726,600 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945 86.838 50,000,000 43,419,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.895 87.067 107,000,000 93,161,690 

10-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   14.153 100.781 49,500,000 49,886,595 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   15.800 114.949 500,000,000 574,745,000 

10-Sep 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   14.721 100.934 65,400,000 66,010,836 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.553 88.664 207,000,000 183,534,480 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.550 88.678 207,000,000 183,563,460 
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10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.170 100.517 200,000,000 201,034,000 

10-Sep 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.435 88.550 10,000,000 8,855,000 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.995 86.610 72,000,000 62,359,200 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.083 105.704 2,000,000 2,114,080 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.409 89.355 59,400,000 53,076,870 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.850 87.274 22,000,000 19,200,280 

10-Sep 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   18.792 86.753 10,000,000 8,675,300 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.891 91.913 270,000,000 248,165,100 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.000 106.118 52,000,000 55,181,360 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.891 91.913 2,000,000 1,838,260 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 130,000,000 130,436,800 

10-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.700 96.328 20,000,000 19,265,600 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.609 104.676 4,800,000 5,024,448 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.479 94.048 219,000,000 205,964,554 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.209 100.336 10,000,000 10,033,600 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.409 102.396 2,000,000 2,047,920 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.409 102.396 2,000,000 2,047,920 

10-Sep 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.378 97.234 6,400,000 6,223,000 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.409 102.396 2,000,000 2,047,920 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.891 91.913 110,000,000 101,104,300 

10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.004 86.570 199,800,000 172,966,860 

10-Sep 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.557 101.653 56,000,000 56,925,680 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.043 96.084 100,000,000 96,084,000 

10-Sep 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.050 101.069 1,000,000,000 1,010,690,000 

10-Sep 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.240 100.000 120,000,000 120,000,000 

10-Sep 16.375% 04-Mar-2032   17.539 103.727 30,000,000 31,118,100 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.051 96.044 40,000,000 38,417,408 

10-Sep 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   16.071 113.297 34,000,000 38,520,980 

10-Sep 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.980 108.683 135,000,000 146,721,650 
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10-Sep 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.601 93.405 130,000,000 121,426,300 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.251 100.167 40,000,000 40,066,800 

10-Sep 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.644 98.105 40,000,000 39,242,104 

        TOTALS 491,076,300,000   

 


